8a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en GoGo Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Fecha/lugar
01/11/24.19:00

01/11/24.19:00

01/11/24.19:00

01/11/24-19:00

01/11/2419:50

01/11/2419:50

01/11/2419:50

01/11/2419:50

01/M/24 20:40

01/M/24 20:40

01/11/24 20:40
01/11/24 20:40
02/11/24.16:30
02/11/24-16:30
02/1/2417:20
02/1/2417:20

02/11/24.18:10

02/11/24.18:10

Local

Monica Llivina
Teresa Navarro

Evelyn Cheung Urban
Ana Osorio Solé

Por Confirmar 2
Por Confirmar 2

Iris Ortega De La Torre
Juliana Vélez Luna

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

Cande Krause
Marta Leiva lbafez

Nuria Ramirez
Ana Fort

Mireia Ardevol Bassas
Silvia Figueres Flotats

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

Evelyn Cheung Urban
Ana Osorio Solé

Por Confirmar 2
Por Confirmar 2

Mireia Ardevol Bassas
Silvia Figueres Flotats

Sandra Antonio
Mireia Antonio Gonzalez

Miriam Pozo Guillén
Cristina Aguilera Perez

Vanessa Mambirilla
Jessica Frutos

Paula Dominguez Pla
Laura Salvatierra Pelegrin

Sandra Antonio
Mireia Antonio Gonzalez

Vanessa Mambirilla
Jessica Frutos

1/1

Calendario: 3a Femenina / Fase grupos

Resultado

9-6

7-6|6-4

6-9

6-2| 4-6 | 10-7

6-9

7-511-6]1-10

6-7|2-6

9-6

6-9

7-6 | 4-6 | 510

6-9

6-411-6 | 10-5

9-4

8-9

6-9

4-9

7-9

Visitante

Por Confirmar
Por Confirmar

Cande Krause
Marta Leiva lbafez

Nuria Ramirez
Ana Fort

Mireia Ardevol Bassas
Silvia Figueres Flotats

Evelyn Cheung Urban
Ana Osorio Solé

Monica Llivina
Teresa Navarro

Iris Ortega De La Torre
Juliana Vélez Luna

Por Confirmar 2
Por Confirmar 2

Cande Krause
Marta Leiva lbafiez

Monica Llivina
Teresa Navarro

Iris Ortega De La Torre
Juliana Vélez Luna

Nuria Ramirez
Ana Fort

Paula Dominguez Pla
Laura Salvatierra Pelegrin

Vanessa Mambrilla
Jessica Frutos

Sandra Antonio
Mireia Antonio Gonzalez

Miriam Pozo Guillén
Cristina Aguilera Perez

Miriam Pozo Guillén
Cristina Aguilera Perez

Paula Dominguez Pla
Laura Salvatierra Pelegrin
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